Palazzo Tieste - via Ugo Foscolo - TRIESTE

Two-room apartment

Total surface area

1 Living room-kitchen
2 Hallway

3 Storage room

4 Bedroom

5 Bathroom

6 Terrace

Scale 1:50

O 1 2 3 4

70,60

29,10
2,60
0,60
13,80
4,50
7,00

5 6

]

m2
m2
m2
mz

m2
m2

7 8 9

10

RicEvo

THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTIES PROVIDED IN THIS BROCHURE IS NOT BINDING AS THE PROPERTIES MAY HAVE

UNDERCONE SOME CHANGES IN THE CONSTRUCTION OR IN THE

STRATIVE  REQUIREMENTS., THE ACTUAL

RING THE VISITS AND NEGOTIATIONS AND WILL ONLY BE BINDING AS DESCRIBED IN

CHARACTERISTICS

OF EACH SINGLE

REGISTRATION  FOR

UNIT ARE FOUND AND

CONSTRUCTION  OR  ADMINI-

SPECIFIED DU

THE CONTRACTUAL PROPOSALS



