

Two-room apartment



Total surface area	70,60	m ²
1 Living room-kitchen	29,10	m^2
2 Hallway	2,60	m^2
3 Storage room	0,60	m^2
4 Bedroom	13,80	m^2
5 Bathroom	4,50	m^2
6 Terrace	7,00	m^2





Scale 1:50

